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K& ] 4/~ 10/100Base-TX LAKMimE, 3785 PoE+

JeeHEN 1 /EJk SC/FC/SFP Je4rE0

I I 3<#F 10/100Base-TX BaHtlll, £/ T MDI/MDI-X Bi&kL
POE 1Y 3745 IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at #fE

PoE #th EA[HINER 30W, {&imEERS 100 K

TR 3.2Gbps

IR 0.75Mpps

ZENRT ™

MAC itifitsE 785 AK MAC #EHIER, S23F MAC #HERBmhESIZL

IEEE 802.3i 10Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX;
TSI IEEE 802.3af DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3at DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control;

B, DC12-54V #BEEE)E,
WERBANL, TR 4P RUEmTFiEE

STHEBR SRR
EERAFIE

STHEAS IR,

BB <5W

POE BATIEE < 120W

TIERE/RE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
NS

TFAEEEARE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
SRR 30mm x 90mm x 128mm (EExiRx =)
FREE #11<0.35Kg; EN(SBELHEM)<0.4Kg
TEHF s=mET. DIN Rz
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BHIREELR: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV e, +15kV =S
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80~1000MHz)

IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : EBiREL: +4kV; #uEg: +2kVv
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : EBiEZE: CM+4kV/DM+2kV; #uEsk: +4kV
IEC61000-4-6 (595ES) : 10V (150kHz~80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 (T4fitiA) : 100A/m #54%; 1000A/m , 1sto 3s
IEC61000-4-9 (BKHR4i7) : 1000A/m

IEC61000-4-10 (FEEHR%) : 30A/m 1MHz

IEC61000-4-12/18 (E5%iE) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (HAEES) : 30V 4%, 300V, 1s

FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B

IEC61000-6-2 (AT AMRIEE)

IEC60068-2-6 (¥iiRzl)
HURAFIE IEC60068-2-27 (fuidd)
IEC60068-2-32 (BHTE)

3C;

CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B;

RoHS;
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